
Federal General Election November 8, 2016
Gallatin County Local Candidates

Name Party* Office Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Email Web Address Filing Date
Mike Phillips D Senate District 31 9 West Arnold Bozeman MT 59715 599-5857 Mikephillips@montana.net Not Provided 01/19/2016

Scott Sales R Senate District 35 PO Box 11163 Bozeman MT 59719 579-7994 Sales4mtsenate@hotmail.com Not Provided 01/14/2016

Neal Ganser R House District 61 32406 East Frontage Road Bozeman MT 59715 570-6314 Neal@ganserhd61mt.com Not Provided 03/14/2016

Jim Hamilton D House District 61 155 Franklin Hills Drive Bozeman MT 59715 570-7517 Hamiltonformthouse@gmail.com Not Provided 01/14/2016

Francis Wendt L House District 61 31 North Shore Drive #3 Belgrade MT 59714 595-5111 Francis.wendt@gmail.com Not Provided 03/14/2016

Tom Woods D House District 62 PO Box 627 Bozeman MT 59771 850-4461 Tomwoods4mt@gmail.com Tomwoodsformontana.com 01/15/2016

Zach Brown D House District 63 601 South Tracy Avenue Bozeman MT 59715 579-5697 Brownformontana@gmail.com Brownformontana.org 02/16/2016

Jim King R House District 63 PO Box 1112 Bozeman MT 59771 599-6504 Jw.king2006@gmail.com Not Provided 03/14/2016

Chase Ellison D House District 64 PO Box 472 West Yellowstone MT 59758 219-7667 Chase@montanaellison.com Not Provided 01/14/2016

Kerry E White R House District 64 4000 Blackwood Road Bozeman MT 59718 600-4228 Winwithwhite@gmail.com Not Provided 01/15/2016

Jon A. Knokey R House District 65 2607 Rose Street Bozeman MT 59718 581-8235 Jon.knokey@gmail.com Not Provided 03/14/2016

Christopher Pope D House District 65 1508 South Willson Avenue Bozeman MT 59715 581-8739 Popehd65@gmail.com Not Provided 01/14/2016

Denise Hayman D House District 66 PO Box 6115 Bozeman MT 59771 587-7229 Rep.denise.hayman@mt.gov Haymanforhousedistrict66.com 02/04/2016

Tom Burnett R House District 67 4143 Rain Roper Drive Bozeman MT 59715 539-7075 Burnett.tom@gmail.com Not Provided 01/14/2016

John Jurmu D House District 67 1711 South 11th Avenue Apt #128 Bozeman MT 59715 220-0322 Jurmu4mt@gmail.com Not Provided 02/25/2016

David K Andes D House District 68 16 East Julie Court Bozeman MT 59718 Not Listed Not Provided Not Provided 03/09/2016

Bruce Grubbs R House District 68 322 North 22nd Avenue Bozeman MT 59718 570-7467 Grubbsmthouse@gmail.com Brucegrubbs.us 01/14/2016

Eric Dunham D House District 69 607 Professional Drive Apt C Bozeman MT 59718 Not Listed Ecdunham21@gmail.com Not Provided 03/14/2016

Walt Sales R House District 69 3400 Stagecoach Trail Manhattan MT 59741 282-7435 Salesranch@gmail.com Not Provided 01/14/2016

Jennifer Brandon R Clerk of District Court/ 
Public Administrator 61 Buckhorn Trail Bozeman MT 59718 579-1868 jbrando3@hotmail.com Not Provided 01/20/2016

Brian Leland D Gallatin County 
Commissioner Dist #2 528 N Bozeman Bozeman MT 59715 220-6148 leland@montana.com Not Provided 03/14/2016

Joe Skinner R Gallatin County 
Commissioner Dist #2 4400 Swamp Rd Belgrade MT 59714 581-2589 joeandjojoskinner@gmail.com Not Provided 01/15/2016

D Democratic Party

L Libertarian Party

R Republican Party
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